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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ V5 V5 V5  2 0.750 6 17 2
СТЕЦЮК Евгения ХМА  0 V4  1  2 0.250 -11 7 4
ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  2  3  1  3 0.000 -10 9 5
ЧЕРЕВКО Светлана СВЕ  4 V5 V5 V5 0.750 11 19 1
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ V5 V5 V5  1 0.750 4 16 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ  2  1  1 V5  1 0.200 -12 10 5
КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.800 17 24 2
ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ V5  0  2 V5  2 0.400 -2 14 4
ПОЛНОБОК Клавдия СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 17 25 1
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Екатерина ХМА  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
БАРАНОВСКАЯ Ксения ЧЕЛ V5  0 V5  1 V5 0.600 3 16 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИБАЕВА Ангелина СВЕ  2  1  1  4  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ V5  1  0  1  0 0.200 -15 7 5
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ V5 V5  1 V5 V5 0.800 12 21 2
ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 22 25 1
СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ V5 V5  0  1 V5 0.600 -3 16 3
РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ V5 V5  2  0  4 0.400 1 16 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ V5  1  0  2 0.250 -11 8 4
САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА  4  1  2  4 0.000 -9 11 5
КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ V5 V5  3 V5 0.750 9 18 2
СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 14 20 1
ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ V5 V5  2  1 0.500 -3 13 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ  0  1 V5  0  0 0.200 -16 6 5
ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ V5 V5 V5  2 V5 0.800 14 22 2
ФОГЕЛЬ Ольга СВЕ V5  2 V5  2  1 0.400 -2 15 4
ЗАРИПОВА Диана СВЕ  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 19 25 1
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ V5  1 V5 V5  2 0.600 7 18 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
2 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
3 ПОЛНОБОК Клавдия СВЕ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
4 СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
5 КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ 0.800 14 22 квалифицирован
7 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0.800 12 21 квалифицирован
8 ЧЕРЕВКО Светлана СВЕ 0.750 11 19 квалифицирован
9 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.750 9 18 квалифицирован

10 САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ 0.750 6 17 квалифицирован
11 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.750 4 16 квалифицирован
12 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.600 7 18 квалифицирован
13 БАРАНОВСКАЯ Ксения ЧЕЛ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
14 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.600 -3 16 квалифицирован
15 ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
16 РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ 0.400 1 16 квалифицирован
17 ФОГЕЛЬ Ольга СВЕ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
18 ВЫБОРОВА Вера СВЕ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
19 МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ 0.250 -11 8 квалифицирован
20 СТЕЦЮК Евгения ХМА 0.250 -11 7 квалифицирован
21 РУССКИХ Любовь СВЕ 0.200 -12 10 квалифицирован
22 ПЕЧЕНКИНА Анастасия СВЕ 0.200 -15 7 квалифицирован
23 ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ 0.200 -16 6 выбывший
24 САМОРДАКЕВИЧ Алёна ХМА 0.000 -9 11 выбывший
25 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0.000 -10 9 выбывший
26 СИБАЕВА Ангелина СВЕ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
27 ЗАРИПОВА Диана СВЕ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
28 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Екатерин ХМА 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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